
  2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book      
 
 
SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION 
 
Table 3.3c: Fall 2003 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex 
 

 Full-time Part-time Total 
 Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total 
Undergraduates          

College of Arts and Sciences 886 1,385 2,271 7 17 24 893 1,402 2,295 
College of Business Administration 412 259 671 3 0 3 415 259 674 

School of Nursing 28 380 408 3 25 28 31 405 436 
University College 47 47 94 78 159 237 125 206 331 

SUB TOTAL – 
UNDERGRADUATES 

 
1,373 

 
2,071 

 
3,444 

 
91 

 
201 

 
292 

 
1,464 

 
2,272 

 
3,736 

          
Professional          

School of Dentistry 221 117 338 0 0 0 221 117 338 
School of Law 291 186 477 11 13 24 302 199 501 

School of Medicine 244 222 466 0 0 0 244 222 466 
School of Pharmacy and Health 

Professions 
 

263 
 

561 
 

824 
 

63 
 

102 
 

165 
 

326 
 

663 
 

989 
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL 1,019 1,086 2,105 74 115 189 1,093 1,201 2,294 

          
Graduate           

Graduate School 105 83 188 152 167 319 257 250 507 
          

UNIVERSITY TOTAL 2,497 3,240 5,737 317 483 800 2,814 3,723 6,537 
          
          
          

 
 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Arts

Business

Nursing

Univ Col

Dentistry

Law

Medicine

Pharmacy/HP

Graduate

Fall 2003 Total University Enrollment

 
 


