## 2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book

## SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.3c: Fall 2003 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex

	Full-time			Part-time			Total		
	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total
Undergraduates									
College of Arts and Sciences	886	1,385	2,271	7	17	24	893	1,402	2,295
College of Business Administration	412	259	671	3	0	3	415	259	674
School of Nursing	28	380	408	3	25	28	31	405	436
University College	47	47	94	78	159	237	125	206	331
SUB TOTAL -									
UNDERGRADUATES	1,373	2,071	3,444	91	201	292	1,464	2,272	3,736
Professional									
School of Dentistry	221	117	338	0	0	0	221	117	338
School of Law	291	186	477	11	13	24	302	199	501
School of Medicine	244	222	466	0	0	0	244	222	466
School of Pharmacy and Health									
Professions	263	561	824	63	102	165	326	663	989
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL	1,019	1,086	2,105	74	115	189	1,093	1,201	2,294
Graduate									
Graduate School	105	83	188	152	167	319	257	250	507
UNIVERSITY TOTAL	2,497	3,240	5,737	317	483	800	2,814	3,723	6,537

## Fall 2003 Total University Enrollment

